
Mandi Prices Today Kondagaon - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Maize - Hybrid/Local Vishrampur APMC  1,750.00  1,750.00 -  1,725.00 2025-12-28  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid/Local Gamhari APMC  1,750.00  1,750.00 -  1,725.00 2025-12-28  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Makdi APMC  1,650.00  1,700.00 -  1,600.00 2025-12-28  1,650.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Kondagoan APMC  1,725.00  1,750.00 -  1,700.00 2025-12-28  1,725.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Pharasgaon APMC  1,725.00  1,750.00 -  1,700.00 2025-12-28  1,725.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Bededonger APMC  1,650.00  1,700.00 -  1,600.00 2025-12-28  1,650.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Chhinari APMC  1,650.00  1,700.00 -  1,600.00 2025-12-28  1,650.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid/Local Dhanora APMC  1,750.00  1,750.00 -  1,725.00 2025-12-28  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse Gamhari APMC  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2025-12-28  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid/Local Keshkal APMC  1,750.00  1,750.00 -  1,725.00 2025-12-28  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Mardapal APMC  1,640.00  1,680.00 -  1,600.00 2025-12-28  1,640.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Hirapur APMC  1,700.00  1,700.00 -  1,700.00 2025-12-28  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse Hirapur APMC  1,850.00  1,900.00 -  1,800.00 2025-12-21  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse Pharasgaon APMC  1,850.00  1,900.00 -  1,800.00 2025-12-21  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse Makdi APMC  1,650.00  1,700.00 -  1,600.00 2025-12-21  1,650.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse Chhinari APMC  1,650.00  1,700.00 -  1,600.00 2025-12-21  1,650.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Pharasgaon  1,750.00  1,750.00 -  1,750.00 2025-10-28  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit - With Seed 1Variety Keshkal  6,300.00  6,300.00 -  6,200.00 2025-10-23  6,300.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Kondagoan  1,825.00  1,850.00 -  1,800.00 2025-10-22  1,825.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid/Local Keshkal  1,900.00  1,925.00 -  1,900.00 2025-10-13  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid/Local Vishrampur  1,900.00  1,925.00 -  1,900.00 2025-10-13  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Makdi  1,600.00  1,600.00 -  1,600.00 2025-10-03  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse Keshkal  1,900.00  1,950.00 -  1,900.00 2025-10-03  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Bededonger  1,950.00  1,950.00 -  1,950.00 2025-09-17  1,950.00 INR/Quintal
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Maize - Hybrid Hirapur  1,950.00  1,950.00 -  1,950.00 2025-09-17  1,950.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Mardapal  1,900.00  1,900.00 -  1,900.00 2025-09-17  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit - With Seed 1Variety Vishrampur  4,900.00  5,000.00 -  4,900.00 2025-09-17  4,900.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid Chhinari  1,950.00  2,000.00 -  1,900.00 2025-09-17  1,950.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid/Local Gamhari  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,900.00 2025-09-16  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Hybrid/Local Dhanora  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  1,950.00 2025-09-15  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy fine Keshkal  1,950.00  2,000.00 -  1,950.00 2025-08-28  1,950.00 INR/Quintal

Millets Dhanora  3,100.00  3,100.00 -  3,000.00 2025-07-28  3,100.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse Vishrampur  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  1,950.00 2025-07-23  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Millets Keshkal  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-07-02  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse Chhinari  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2025-06-20  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse Pharasgaon  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2025-06-20  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse Makdi  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2025-06-20  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse Bededonger  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2025-06-20  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Mahua Seed(Hippe seed) - Mahua Seed Keshkal  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-06-19  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Keshkal  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-05-31  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Kondagoan  1,900.00  1,900.00 -  1,900.00 2025-05-12  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Medium Keshkal  14,000.00  14,000.00 -  14,000.00 2025-04-30  14,000.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Local Keshkal  6,000.00  6,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-04-30  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Local Keshkal  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2025-04-30  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Corriander seed - Coriander Seed Keshkal  6,000.00  6,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-04-30  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Chili Red - Red Keshkal  7,000.00  7,000.00 -  7,000.00 2025-04-30  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Desi Keshkal  7,000.00  7,000.00 -  7,000.00 2025-04-30  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Mahua Keshkal  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  3,900.00 2025-04-11  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse Kondagoan  1,850.00  1,900.00 -  1,800.00 2025-03-26  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Tamarind Fruit Keshkal  3,800.00  3,800.00 -  3,700.00 2025-03-26  3,800.00 INR/Quintal
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